W W W. C L A R K S OL . C OM
1
Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 800 / 253 2497     Email: Sales@clarksol.com
CLARK
210 Series Vortex Flow Transmitter
Frequency & Analog Output , 1/4” to 1.0” Pipe Sizes, Rugged PPA Construction
DESCRIPTION
In comparison to the OEM flow sensor type 200, the

Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 800 / 253 2497     Email: Sales@clarksol.com
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
1) Order flow sensor model from table 9 -ABCDEF
Example: 21091044
2) Order End Connection adapters, O-rings and adapter
clips (table 10)
Table 9                                                                                         Flow Sensor Order Table
A
Model
B
Version
C
Size
D
Output
E
Electrical Connection
F
Seal Material
210 9=Flow
8=Flow &
Temperature
(1000 Ohm
RTD)
08=DN8
10=DN10
15=DN15
20=DN20
2=Frequency
3= 0-10V
4= 4-20 mA
4= 2 or 3 Pole M12X1
5= 4 or 5 Pole M12X1
DN8 to DN20- Order
Separately from Table 10
1=EPDM
(Included with DN25)25=DN25
Table 10                                                                    Flow Sensor End Connections Order Table
Size
Connection Adapter
(Two Required )
O-rings
(Two Required)
Adapter Clips
(Two Required)
DN8 Select from Table 6 or Table 7 Select from Table 6 or Table 7 Select from Table 6 or Table 7
DN10
DN15
DN20
DN25 Select from Table 8 Two R25E o-rings supplied standard with flow sensor,
adapter clips not used on this model
Table 11                                       Component Parts
Part Number  Description
Electrical
114604 M12x1 straight circular connector, 3 pole plug
with 78.7" (200 cm) cable
114564
(Replaces ECM125)
M12x1 straight circular connector, 5 pole plug
with 78.7" (200 cm) cable
Fitting Clips
C810 For DN8 and DN10
C15 For DN15
C20 For DN20
O-Rings
R810E EPDM, AS568-113
R15E EPDM, AS568-909
R20E EPDM, AS568-118
R25E EPDM, 31 mm dia. x 3 mm wall
Component Parts
Part Number  Description